PB362 Series
A C / D C  P O W E R  S U P P LY
FEATURES
• 12Vdc. 24Vdc and 48Vdc
• 600W and 1000W AC/DC power supplies
• High reliability and high efficiency
• Industrial grade switching power converter
• Universal AC input range 100Vac - 240Vac

MODEL NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
RATED
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
CURRENT
LIMIT
MAXIMUM
OUTPUT
POWER
OUTPUT
RIPPLE &
NOISE
PB362-12-53-C-u-xx.xV 12.0Vdc 53A 54.5A 636W <180mVp-p
PB362-12-88-C-u-xx.xV 12.0Vdc 88A 90A 1056W <180mVp-p
PB362-24-27-C-u-xx.xV 24.0Vdc 27A 28A 648W <180mVp-p
PB362-24-44-C-u-xx.xV 24.0Vdc 44A 45.5A 1056W <180mVp-p
PB362-48-13-C-u-xx.xV 48.0Vdc 13A 14A 624W <500mVp-p
PB362-48-22-C-u-xx.xV 48.0Vdc 22A 23A 1056W <500mVp-p
NOTES
Options - "u" -N: Ethernet interface
Options - "u" -P: Screw terminal alarm contacts
Option - "xx.xV": Alternate output voltage setting if different from above